
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 634 598,452 597 1,547,030　　
さば 424 484,200　　
いわし 123 106,704　　
こいわし 93 70,308　　
さより 124 197,141　　
このしろ 518 352,158　　
さわら 823 1,281,248 12 13,651　　
ヤズ 159 88,043 2 713　　
はまち 1,372 1,051,684 2,497 5,471,382　　
ぶり 218 611,418 229 357,299　　
まなかつお 217 349,223　　
かつお 223 222,968　　
かじき 37 147,052　　
まぐろ 128 817,008　　
いさき 45 27,464　　
たちうお 587 909,090　　
ぼら 435 138,261　　
たい 7,273 7,464,981 5,039 6,892,825　　
ちだい 889 333,655　　
ちぬ 885 478,280　　
れんこ 86 41,287　　
めんたい 715 605,544　　
すずき 403 338,062　　
ぐち 48 8,251　　
はぎ 2,357 3,686,833　　
かれい 408 760,984　　
ひらめ 557 1,120,810 384 1,110,296　　
めばる 128 200,186　　
ほご 269 350,795　　
あいなめ 17 24,299　　
おこぜ 102 363,977　　
こち 47 34,347　　
たなご 29 28,643　　
べら 29 51,606 1 1,825　　
むつ 　　
さごし 268 226,192 40 26,094　　
わち 　　
はも 4,318 1,104,835　　
あなご 96 214,423　　
えい 200 49,380　　
さけ 788 1,865,155 449 1,154,669　　
ふぐ 293 417,645　　
いか 4,494 4,037,881 38 39,960　　
たこ 557 1,504,052　　
かに 43 83,700　　
うに 1 22,680　　
なまこ 4 14,072　　
えび 2,117 4,597,462　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 7,128　　
あさり 48 92,340　　
はまぐり 1 756　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,336 1,484,043　　
あわび 25 214,326　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 3 11,718　　
その他貝類 169 241,546　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 16 108,863　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,526 1,510,173 179 114,696　　
かき 514 1,362,245　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

218 611,418 37,226 42,261,458計 234 156,979 9,005 16,216,162　　

2024年11月



品　　　目 福岡 熊本  数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 1,231 2,145,482 1,743　　
さば 424 484,200 1,143　　
いわし 123 106,704 868　　
こいわし 93 70,308 756　　
さより 124 197,141 1,593　　
このしろ 518 352,158 679　　
さわら 834 1,294,899 1,552　　
ヤズ 161 88,756 552　　
はまち 3,869 6,523,066 1,686　　
ぶり 448 968,717 2,164　　
まなかつお 217 349,223 1,613　　
かつお 223 222,968 1,000　　
かじき 50 133,380 87 280,432 3,209　　
まぐろ 128 817,008 6,368　　
いさき 45 27,464 608　　
たちうお 587 909,090 1,550　　
ぼら 435 138,261 318　　
たい 12,312 14,357,806 1,166　　
ちだい 889 333,655 375　　
ちぬ 885 478,280 541　　
れんこ 86 41,287 481　　
めんたい 715 605,544 847　　
すずき 403 338,062 838　　
ぐち 48 8,251 171　　
はぎ 2,357 3,686,833 1,565　　
かれい 408 760,984 1,866　　
ひらめ 941 2,231,106 2,371　　
めばる 128 200,186 1,563　　
ほご 269 350,795 1,306　　
あいなめ 17 24,299 1,446　　
おこぜ 102 363,977 3,554　　
こち 47 34,347 735　　
たなご 29 28,643 998　　
べら 30 53,431 1,784　　
むつ 　　
さごし 307 252,286 821　　
わち 　　
はも 4,318 1,104,835 256　　
あなご 96 214,423 2,231　　
えい 200 49,380 247　　
さけ 1,237 3,019,824 2,441　　
ふぐ 293 417,645 1,427　　
いか 4,532 4,077,841 900　　
たこ 557 1,504,052 2,702　　
かに 43 83,700 1,947　　
うに 1 22,680 56,700　　
なまこ 4 14,072 3,273　　
えび 2,117 4,597,462 2,171　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 7,128 12,960　　
あさり 48 92,340 1,944　　
はまぐり 1 756 1,512　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,336 1,484,043 1,111　　
あわび 25 214,326 8,642　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 3 11,718 3,780　　
その他貝類 169 241,546 1,432　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 16 108,863 6,804　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 38 70,546 1,743 1,695,415 973　　
かき 514 1,362,245 2,650　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

50 133,380 38 70,546計 　　 46,771 59,449,943 1,271　　

2024年11月


